
Event Team Schedule
07/01/2023 to 06/30/2024

GCMS Middle School
316 E. 19th St.
Gibson City, IL, 60936

Mark Berry
School Phone: 217-784-8731
Fax: 217-784-8726
berry.mark@gcmsk12.org
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03/30/2023
Basketball B MS

Date & Time Event/Opponent H/A Facility Bus

11/02/2023 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Cissna Park Jr High School A Cissna Park Jr High School 4:00 PM

11/06/2023 Mon 5:30 PM * vs Hoopeston Area Middle School A Hoopeston Area Middle School 4:10 PM

11/07/2023 Tue 5:30 PM * vs Blue Ridge Junior HS A Blue Ridge Junior HS 4:20 PM

11/09/2023 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Watseka JH H MS Gym -

11/13/2023 Mon 5:30 PM * vs Lexington Junior High School H MS Gym -

11/14/2023 Tue 5:30 PM * vs Iroquois West Middle School A Iroquois West Middle School 4:20 PM

11/16/2023 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Nash Middle School A Nash Middle School 4:00 PM

11/20/2023 Mon 5:30 PM * vs LeRoy Junior High School H MS Gym -

11/21/2023 Tue 4:30 PM * vs Fisher Junior High School H MS Gym -

11/28/2023 Tue 5:30 PM * vs PBL JH A PBL JH 4:15 PM

11/30/2023 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Ridgeview Junior High School H MS Gym -

12/02/2023 Sat TBA * vs TCC Tournament at PBL begins A TCC Tournament at PBL begins TBA

12/11/2023 Mon 5:00 PM * vs J W Eater Junior HS A J W EATER JUNIOR HS 4:00 PM

12/14/2023 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Tri-Valley Middle School A Tri-Valley Middle School 4:00 PM

01/04/2024 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Tri-Point JH A Tri-Point JH 4:20 PM

01/08/2024 Mon 5:30 PM * vs Mahomet Seymour JH H MS Gym -

01/11/2024 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Prairie Central Junior High School A Prairie Central Junior High School 4:20 PM

01/18/2024 Thu 5:30 PM * vs Rantoul St. Malachy H MS Gym -

01/20/2024 Sat TBA * vs IESA 7th Grade Regional Begins A TBA

01/27/2024 Sat TBA * vs IESA 8th Grade Regional Begins A TBA


